
   

  

 

 

  

  When and Where: 
   

  The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p.m. 
 
  on Mondays in KAP 414. 

Monday, August 20 Angkana Rueland, University of Leipzig 
  
Monday, August 27    Career Panel 
  
Monday, September 10   Monica Visan, UCLA 
 
Monday, September 17   Philip Isett, Caltech 
 
Monday, September 24   Jack Xin, UC Irvine 
  
Monday, October 8    Marcelo Disconzi, Vanderbilt 
 
Monday, October 22   Connor Mooney, UC Irvine     
                               
Monday, November 5   Michael Wolf, University of Zurich 
                             
Monday, November 12      Maciej Zworski, UC Berkeley 
        
Monday, November 26   Richard Stanley, MIT 

CAMS Distinguished Lecturer 
Joint with the Whiteman Lecture 
 

                   

 Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Leavey Library reflecting pool 

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 

Website: http://cams.usc.edu 
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